CommonwealthBank /

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124
Australian credit licence 234945

Account Number 067167 18032902
Page 1lof2

MR ROBERT STEFAN CHOMICZ + MRS URSZULA C
HOMICZ ITF CHOMICZ SUPER FUND

38 BRINDISI AVE

SURFERS PARADISE QLD Australia 4217

25 July 2022
Dear MR ROBERT STEFAN CHOMICZ + MRS URSZULA C HOMICZ ITF CHOMICZ SUPER FUND,
Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name MR ROBERT STEFAN CHOMICZ + MRS URSZULA C HOMICZ ITF CHOMICZ

S00106129690

SUPER FUND
BSB 067167
Account number 18032902
Account type CDIA
Date opened 01/05/2015
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
01 Jul 2021 Credit Interest $1.77 $43,173.29
01 Aug 2021 Credit Interest $1.83 $43,175.12
01 Sep 2021 Credit Interest $1.83 $43,176.95
01 Oct 2021 Credit Interest $1.77 $43,178.72
22 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 464917 WAM Research Ltd $321.75 $43,500.47
S00106129690
01 Nov 2021 Credit Interest $1.84 $43,502.31
08 Nov 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$9,959.95 $33,542.36
COMMSEC
26 Nov 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$10,033.35 $23,509.01
COMMSEC
01 Dec 2021 Credit Interest $1.41 $23,510.42
01 Jan 2022 Credit Interest $1.00 $23,511.42
01 Feb 2022 Credit Interest $1.00 $23,512.42
01 Mar 2022 Credit Interest $0.90 $23,513.32
30 Mar 2022 Direct Credit 436383 FMG DIVIDEND $1,092.20 $24,605.52
001273154201
01 Apr 2022 Credit Interest $1.00 $24,606.52
12 Apr 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$5,022.45 $19,584.07
COMMSEC
14 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 464917 WAM Research Ltd $325.00 $19,909.07

Created 25/07/22 12:46pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
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Account Number 067167 18032902

Page 20f2
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
01 May 2022 Credit Interest $0.89 $19,909.96
01 Jun 2022 Credit Interest $1.50 $19,911.46

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

g5

|,"':'II

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service
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